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Nom / Naam

ANRIS

SIMONS
HAEMHOUTS
VAN PARIJS
BRANDTS
RAEYMACKERS
WILLEMS
DESSOY
HANIQUE
PRIEELS
POLLEUNIS
BOUILLARD
VANDEN BALCK
VERHOEVEN
VERVOLLEMAN
GEORTAY
BONMARIAGE
STEENO

VAN VELTHEM

Coumpound Homme
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Nom / Naam

VANDEPOELE
MERTENS
VERDEYEN
BRAECKMAN
VAN ELVEN
PRIEELS

VAN DEN HOECK
HAEMHOUTS

DE KONING

VAN DE KERKHOF
SOETAERT
MESTDAGH
LEMOINE

Prénom/
Voornaam

Yolande
Joyce
Petra
Melissa
Hortense
Christiane
Gladys
Catheline
Francine
Sarah
Nikita
Patricia
Brigitte
Noélla
Inge
Genevieve
Marie-Christine
Joyce
Jacqueline

Prénom /
Voornaam

Mathieu
Ernest
Luc
Marc
Cédric
Philippe
Maurice
Ludo
Patrick
Peter
Stefan
Sven
Tom

2002
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10

2002
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27

18

2003

20
19

2003

CLASSEMENT BAOC 6 SAISON PLEIN AIR 2006

2004

15

16

11

2004

22
19
23

2005
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12
14

18

11

2005
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01-mai 21-mai 28-mai 05-juin 02-juil. 09-juil.

KJS

12
90
73
70
80
75
61
100
62

60

1
71

01-mai 21-mai 28-mai 05-juin 02-juil. 09-juil.

KJS

52
90
100
85
62
48
35
50
75
80
61
59
57

SSC

11
90
80
85
75
62
71
100
73

61

70

SsC

40
80
62
85
100
70
73
61
59
50
75

OLM

8
100
90
85

80

75

73

OLM

38
100
58
85
90
75
80
71
60
46
50
58
62

BRI

9
73
100

BRI
40

71
75

80
59
44
90
57

LIE

11
90
100
80

75
70

73

62

61
85
71

LIE

41
90
80
100

62
73
42
42
46
75
59
57
61

LAW

LAW

16-juil.
NVL

7 Annulé
100 -

71 -
80 -
85 -
73 -
90 -

75 =

16-juil.
NVL

37 Annulé

100 =
70 =
58 =
80 -
75 -
75 =
90 =
61 -
50 S

06-aolt 13-aolt 20-aolt

GSR CAS GAU

1

80 - -
85 - -
90 - -
73 - -
75 - -

100 - -

06-aolt 13-aolt 20-aolt

GSR CAS GAU

36

75 - -
56 - -
62 - -
90 - -
61 - -
85 - -
100 - -
49 - -
80 - -
60 - -
59 - -
59 - -

100
100
100
85
80
85
100
75
90
73
63
75
75
73
71
85
71
62

100
100
100
90
100
85
100
80
80
80
90
90
75

2

90
100
90
85
80
80
100
73
73
61
62
70
71
71
61
0

0
0
1

90
100
85
85
90
75
80
75
75
75
61
61
62

3

90
85
90
80
75
71
100
73

~
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90
80
85
75
62
73
80
73
75
60
59
59
61

4 TOTAL
90 = 370
80 365
85 365
75 325
75 310
70 306
0 300
62 283
0 233
0 194
0 187
0 146
0 146
0 144
0 132
0 85
o 71
0 62
1 4
4 TOTAL
80 | 360
62 342
71 341
70 | 320
61 313
70 303
42 302
71 299
61 291
59 274
59 269
59 269
59 = 257



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43

45
46

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

58
59

HENDRICKX
WOUTERS
ETIENNE
BROUCK
GHYSSENS
THIRY

DE VOS
DEPOITIER
VANDENBORNE
COENEN
PIERLINCK
PIETTE
SOETAERT
MARCHANDISE
VAN ELVEN
VASSART
ROMONDIA
COURTENS
ROLLY

DE MAERE

DE MAEYER
KYRITSOGLOU
RONSMANS
GENIN
SWIGGERS
LEJEUNE
ROOSEN

DE KEMPENEER
BOOSKO

DE GREEF

DE GROOTE
FELIPE GOMEZ
VERMEULEN
MAERTEN
DIPIERDOMENICO
GUILLAUME
GEERTS
AERTS
MAERTEN
SEPULCHRE
NONNON
DELACROIX
PATERAKIS
DEVIGNON
HEERLEIN
MAGIS

Dirk

Rudy

David 19
Thierry 34
Rudy

Benny

Jan

Julien

Wim

John

Benny

Laurent

Thierry 27
Eli 28
Francis

Christian

Antonio

Lievens

Cédric

Pierre

Ivo

Sam

Luc

Jean-Marc

Jos

Paul

Eric

Jeremy

Michel 33
Luc

Ruben

Juan

Benny

Dirk

Toni

Andy

Didier

Gregory

Bert

Damien

Ernest

Pascal 26
Akylas

André

Patrick

Daniel

17

20
40

36
33

68
19

90

78

59

92
39
31

29

24

53
21

16
30

46
44
64
19
42
65
87
85

62

54
83

56
68

59

67
32
14

29

15
13
108
17
35
19
72
29
32
57
54
46
64
16
55
53
38
100
28

29

21

87
52
101
41

44
111

23

89

49
94
14

18

70
42

70
73
59
75
61
61
56
85
59
55
70
70
46
55
60
49
41
48
58
41
56
85
73
49
50
50
73
36
56
59
35
58
55
36
49
40
47
43
45
42
40
70
37
70
40
38

62
62
57
71
55
57
55
73
48
44
43
58
43
55
49
36
38
37
48
38
49
47
58
42
50
48
48
32
49
42
35
39
40
32
44
28
42
39
33
33
32

33

29
28
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234
232
222
217
211
210
202
198
193
180
179
177
163
157
154
154
153
149
142
141
134
132
131
129
122
121
121
118
106
101
101
97
95
95
93
90
89
82
78
75
73
70
70
70
69
66



63

66
67
68
69
70
71

74
75
76

78
79

81

85

87

90

94
95

97
98

DEROOST
COSSEMANS
ADAM
VOLDERS
WOIT
DETHIER
SIEBENS
WATTIEZ
VERHEYDEN
VANDEVELDE
DECOENE
DEVIGNON
AMEEL
VANDENBOSSCHE
BORREMANS
DEHOUK
SCHAEKEN
GOMMERS
VERLAINE
DEPOORTER
DENUIT
HAUBEN
DEBATTY
LEYS

GESSA
WILLEMME
DEHOUK
ALLARD
DURANT
GEYSER
LELOUX
BACOT
BRUNEEL
WILLAERT
LEROY
DAJKA
GEETS
GHYSSENS
BIERENS

DE WILDE
VAN AKEN
RAGATUSO

Martin

Serge

Nico

Michael

Frédéric 3 9
Hervé

Richard

Eddy 41 | 53
Frederik

Bart

Freddy

Benjamin

Tom

Guido

Jeroen

Marc

André

Albert 70
Jean-Marie 103
Jean-Jacques 50
Jurgen

Francis 43
Alfons

Pascal
Jeroen
Leon
Bernard

Paul
Marcian
Anton

Charles
Kamil
Geoffrey
Peter

Jo

Louis
Michaél

71
78

75

38

73

40
33

65

27
37
50
70

133

21
56
80

33

47
48
72

31
60

57
75

45

74
68
42
63
75

61
61
61
60
60
31
31
56
49
47
45
44
44
44
43
40
39
39
38
37
37
33
30
33
33
32
32
32
30
31
30
30
30
30
29
27
26
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61
61
61
60
60
60
57
56
49
47
45
44
44
44
43
40
39
39
38
37
37
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
27
27
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Recurve Dame
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Nom / Naam

STRUYF
GEYSKENS
VERHOEVEN
STEENO
ROOSEN
DEHOUK
MASURE
PEEREN
MASURE
CHAVAL
DE KNOP

Recurve Homme

NS casJIoarosnioco@®@®Noaswn

Nom / Naam

AUTEM
CLART
CALLEWAERT
DENIS

THIRY
CALLEWAERT
GHISSE
JAUMOTTE
VAN HAMME
CORNU
PIQUET

VAN LEUWEN
WOUTERS
DOCKX
CORNU

VAN BULCK
HENSMANS
SIMONS
RENARD
ESTIEVENART
RENESSON
BONTE
DETREZ

Prénom/
Voornaam

Sabrina
Sylvia
Kim
Joyce
Valérie
Marjan
Jessica
Isabelle
Jessica
Anne Sophie
Nadine

Prénom/
Voornaam

Alain

Steve
Danny

lvan

Nico

Pedro
Michaél
Jean Philippe
Michaél
Yannick
Jean-Michel
Nick

Jurgen
Ronny

Kurt
Mathias
Andrew
Gino
Nicolas
Philippe
Gregory
Lode
Jean-Sébastien

2002

2002

11

20

32

30

2003

2003

13

16

37

2004

10

2004

39
14

12

65

15

27

2005

w N

17

11

2005

O WN

19

14
10

46
64
12

20

16

27

01-mai 21-mai 28-mai 05-juin

KJS

10
90
85
71

SSC

6
80
85

100

OLM

6
85
90

100
75

BRI

2
100

02-juil. 09-juil.
LIE LAW
5 4
100 -
95 85
85 = 90
80 80
75 -
- 100

01-mai 21-mai 28-mai 05-juin 02-juil. 09-juil.

KJS

a7
100
80
44
90
60
85
56
37
59
70
75
46
23
50

38
31

SSC

30
100
73
85
70
71
61
62
80
90
46
56
47
49
42
43
58
57

39

OLM

33

100
73
80
75
58
43
71
46
61
56
42
55
41
36
59

85
37

BRI

36
90
61
73
75
73
61

49
46
44
50
70
55
57
59

47

LIE LAW
23 25
100 -
90 85
61 80
85 73
75 55
73 100
80 60
50 73
- 47
- 90
56 75
70 57
- 46
57 -
49 -
56 -
71 -
62 58
48 48

16-juil.
NVL

Annulé

16-juil.
NVL

Annulé

06-aolt 13-aolt 20-aolt

GSR CAS GAU

7
100 - -
90 - -
75 - -
71 - -

85 - -
80 - -

73 - -

06-aolt 13-aolt 20-aolt

GSR CAS GAU

36
100 - -
90 - -
56 - -
1 - -
75 - -
59 - -
45 - -
38 - -
58 - -
58 - -
80 - -
50 - -
46 - -
42 - -

50 - -
71 - -
55 - -

100
95
100
90
80
80
100
85
80
75
73

100
100
100
90
85
85
100
80
73
80
90
90
75
70
70
57
55
57
71
71
62
85
48

2

100
90
100
85
80
75

O O O oo

100
90
90
85
80
75
73
62
71
70
80
61
56
57
47
55
50
56
59
58
58
47
48

3

100
90
75
85
73
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100
80
85
80
75
75
73
61
59
58
75
46
56
56
46
49
49
43
59
55
57
40
39

4

90
85
71
75
71

O OO OoOoOo

90

TOTAL

390
360
346
335
304
155
100
85
80
75
73

TOTAL

390
343
336
328
313
310
307
263
262
257
245
243
237
233
205
199
196
192
189
184
177
172
172



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38

40
41

43
44
45
46

48
49

52
53
54

56

58
59
60

62
63
64
65

67
68
69

KACIC
STRUYF
AERTS
AERTS
LEJOLY
DAMAN
WILCKE
SWINNEN
DRIESEN
REYNS
WOUTERS
BLEMBERG
VAN GIJSEL
PEELEMAN
VANDERSTRICK
ROOSEN
PEREMANS
LIPPENS
KERKSTOEL
VAN MOER
DE SCHUTTER
MALEVE
SMETS
MASURE
SNOEKX
DETHIER
JANSSENS
HENKELS
NYS
OLIVIER
LEYS
HENCKELS
HUIN

VAN STEENBERGEN

AUTEM
COUDYSIER
LUYCKX
ENGELEN
PEIGNOIS
HEYNS
DRIESEN
MATAGNE

VOERMANTROUW

MARTENS
HANQUART
DANLOY

Jean-Pierre
Eric

Kurt
Steven
Daniel
Peter

Jens
Sven
Peter
Joeri
Danny
Willy
Yannick
Roger
Philippe
Dany
Manuel
Marc

Jef

Patrick
Frans
Vincent
Manasse
Nicolas
Guido
Dominique
Eddy
Jerry
Christian
Alexandre
Stijn

Jef

Pierre

Jef
Dominique
Dominique
Jan
Leonard
Christophe
Jan

Guido
Charles
Omer
Jens
Stephane
Jean Michel

10

38

25

41

45

18

20

46

38

31

44

34
41
21

11

25

28

35

43

69

16

11
39
67
52

32

24

56
21
90

17
41
26
113
106
72
35

71
12
43
50
59
48
81
23
104
81
37
51
25
86

77

41

33
44
49

61
48
49
70
58
71
70
90
44
42
60
59
45
62
60
38
59
58
62
39
47
50
50
45
57
45
43
85
45
73
46
70
62
62
61
60
59
59
57
35
33
50
50
49
48
44

Ngoooooooo

o O O oo

OO OO0 O0O 0000000000000 O0ODO0OOOOOo

169
165
163
159
143
134
130
123
121
117
116
116
115
112
110
110
105
104
104
100
94
90
89
89
86
85
85
85
82
73
70
70
62
62
61
60
59
59
57
55
53
50
50
49
48
44



71
72
73
74

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

STELCY

LOISON

DENIS

D'HEUR

DIRIX

ROYEN

LEBLANC

ROOS

VAN WALLENDAEL
VANHANDENHOVEN
HENSBERGEN
VAN EYCK

VAN BALLAERT
PORTOIS

Eric
Arnaud
Marc
Frédéric
Luc
Laurent
Clément
Patrick
Pierre

F
Jurgen
Bert
Thierry
Freddy

21

53

52
40

23

81

60
56
34

47
74
40
85

72

44
43
42
41
39
39
38
37
31
30
26
25
21
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44
43
42
41
39
39
38
37
31
30
26
25
21
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